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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

DANA HOLDING CORP [ DAN ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

WALLMAN RICHARD F X Director 10% Owner
I ] Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) io I?;tle/ ;6 Ei\rllest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
3939 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

(Street Lme))( F filed by One Reporting P
MAUMEE OH 43537 orm filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (instr. ) Date """ | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (b) (instr. & 4.and 5) | Securities | Form: Direet | of indirect

(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount {‘3} o | price '(';L"S’:fa;ggg(j))

Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 2,800 A $14.71 4,166 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 p 2,800 A $14.7 6,966 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 1,600 A $14.63 8,566 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 1,575 A $14.74 10,141 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 1,400 A $14.68 11,541 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 1,100 A $14.73 12,641 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 p 1,100 A $14.66 13,741 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 p 1,100 A $14.65 14,841 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 1,000 A $14.62 15,841 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 825 A $14.72 16,666 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 800 A $14.56 17,466 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 700 A $14.67 18,166 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 500 A $14.69 18,666 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 500 A $14.57 19,166 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 400 A $14.76 19,566 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 400 A $14.61 19,966 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 200 A $14.75 20,166 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 200 A $14.705 20,366 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 3 200 A | $14.6625 20,566 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 p 200 A | $14.6525 20,766 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 200 A | $14.5725 20,966 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 100 A | $14.7225 21,066 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 100 A | $14.7174 21,166 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 P 100 A | $14.7125 21,266 D
Common Stock, par value $0.01 10/31/2011 3 100 A | $14.6725 21,366 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001198092
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000026780
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